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Anlage
Muhlstr. 30, 71717 Beilstein

Sportwart/in
Getrost, Michael
T 01714088478 michael.getrost@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Pino, Justyna
T 017620470768 Justyna.pino@tgvbeilstein-tennisabteilung.de
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Gem. Junioren U15 1 (4er)
MF: Luana Koch; T 07062 936283

roli.koch@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Bauckhage, Maximilian
von Hofmann, Carl
Bauckhage, Alexander
Essig, Mika

Mecks, Simon

Libcke, Constantin
Mayer, Alfred

Mayer, Alfred

Mdébus, Annika

Zenth, Greta

Koch, Luana

Schafer, Emily

von Hofmann, Carolin

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10761702
10658368
10905026
10908778
10908779
10827813
10911333
10904882
20803344
20759280
20753351
20801568
20805571

LK DR Info
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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